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TammiLee White

Publix

Regional Property Rep Territories

Christine McConnell

3 — Christy Holbrook
4 — Jennifer Simoff
5 — Catie Atkins

9 — Lauren Mormino
10 — Bre Smith

CAM Contact: Kirsten Tobon

Kim Kinard 863-607-7106

1 — Jesus Vega-Cerda
2 — Ashlynn Joyner

6 — Jennie Platukas

7 — TammiLee White
8 — Keagan Lay

_ 11— Shannon Sawyer

CAM Contact: Destiny Anderson

863-499-8574

863-499-8576
863-616-5790
863-413-8182
863-413-8137
863-616-5686

863-499-8484
863-499-8533
863-499-5479
863-413-8105
863-499-8472
863-340-5011

As of December 2024




